FOHM No. 881 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Assig	griment Restricted). ASPEN TITLE #01041618 COPYRIGHT 1994 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO. PORTLAND ON STE
81332 THIS TRUST DEED, made this mad	IRUST DEED 15002
7	John Source Tuesdand and Wife
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	, as Grantor
survivorship	ret M. Price, son and mother with full rights of
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargain	WITNESSETH: , as Beneficiary
County, Or	regon, described as:
Iot 434, Block 126, MILLS AT in the County of Klamath, St CODE 1 MAP 3909-33AD TAX IO	
ment that the state and a great the state of	Communication of the control of the
together with all and singular the tenements, hered or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and the property.	litaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now I profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with
of NINE THOUSAND AND NO/100	RFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum
The date of made to the state of the state o	, 1999
erty or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it	er agree to, attempt to, or actually sell, convey, or which the final installment of the note without first obtaining the without first obtain
come immediately due and payable. The execution assignment.	by grantor of an earnest money agreement** does not consider, then, at the
1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property thereon, and the provening the second secon	intor agrees: operty in good condition and constitution
agencies as may be deemed desirable by the benefic	ciary.
treast titteen days prior to the expiration of any prior the same of the same	colicy of insurance any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the bene-
iny indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Suc	s beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected the application or release that
5. To keep the property free from constructions are seed upon or against the property before any property delivery	on liens and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or
ens or other charges payable by grantor, either by	direct payment or by result, same tot any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums
na daht secured has it	Yeu ill Darapraphs A and 7 at att.
Olina toe the account	bed in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of the angles of any rights arising from breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, of described, as well as the grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are cribed, and all such payments shall be immediately due and payable without notice, the beneficiary, render all sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay-
o. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this	trust including the cost of title seemed
nd in any suit, action or proceeding in which the be	eneficiary or trustee may appear to rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee.
Appropriate ALI.	the did the peneticing as a series to the discussion of this dead
It is mutually agreed that:	Schericiary's or trustee's at-
ciary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require	property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene- e that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,
savings and loan association authorized to do business unde operty of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branch WARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 provinte and a gents or branch	ar the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title Insurance company out to the United States, a title Insurance company
the control of the first of the control of the cont	
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of
2011 (a) (a) (b) (b) (b) (b) (c) (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	ment was received for record on the
Grentor Control Contro	SPACE RESERVED atO'clockM_ and recorded
	RECORDER'S USE DAGE OF AS fee/file/instru
Beneficiary   Be	animilla de basido di mante de ser en 17000 (mente proceditario) de la 1900 de la como de la como de la como d
Pr Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
spen Title & Escrow, Inc. 25 Main Street	The Control of the Co
lamath Falls, OR 97601	Analysis of the part of the part of the property of NAME of the part of the pa

\*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires ..... 8-27-97 BEET VETT BOD FAMIL MOVE

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of Aspen Title Co May A.D., 19 94 at 3:50 19th the o'clock P\_M., and duly recorded in Vol. \_M94 Mortgages on Page 15883 Evelyn Biehn `County Clerk FEE \$15.00 Danu re Mul

Words diffus the court